Solid Waste Management Plan for Lincoln and Lancaster County

mSolid Waste Plan 2040 z&m

Advisory Committee
Master Meeting Schedule

Day of Week Date Time Location Room

Wednesday June 13, 2012 9:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m. City/County Building 3" Floor / Room 303
Tuesday July 10, 2012 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. City/County Building 3" Floor / Room 303
Tuesday August 14, 2012 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday September 11, 2012 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday October 9, 2012 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. County Extension (check signage in lobby)
Tuesday November 13, 2012 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday December 11, 2012 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room

fanuary-8,2013

Tuesday (meeting cancelled)
Tuesday February 12, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday March 12, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday April 9, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday May 14, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday June 25, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday July 9, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday August 27, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday September 10, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room
Tuesday October 8, 2013 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Health Department Lower Level Training Room

Tuesday

November 5, 2013

2:00 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Health Department

Lower Level Training Room




